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SKATE ONTARIO

SHATE .

Rank Competitor(s)

aa B~ W N -

Yvonne Barnes
Mikayla Fabbro
Alexa Kneblewski
Elleni Kypriotakis
Cassie Grenier

Club

Lake Superior FSC
Sudbury SC
Sudbury SC

Port Credit FSC
Lake Superior FSC

Justin Woodley

Date:

23-Feb-2020

Super Series - Nickel Blades on Ice

Gerry McCrory Countryside Sports Complex
February 21, 2020 to February 23, 2020

Juvenile Women (U14)

Category Result Summary

Points

29.07
27.45
23.54
19.39
18.07

Section P
ON 2007 (1)
ON 2745 (2
ON 2354 (3
ON 1939 (4
ON 18.07 (5)
12:40:54PM

Kathy Robinson



